A-2000™ PVC Pipe
Fittings and Components
General Notes
1. *   Indicates a fabricated part.
2. ** Indicates a molded part with bushing or adaptor.
3.    All drawings herein are for illustrative purposes only and
       are not intended as true representations of actual parts.
4. This catalog contains the most commonly used

10 A2PG101250P
12 A2PG121250P
15 A2PG151250P
18 A2PG181250P
21 A2PG211250P
Same as above. 4” thru 18” pipe is slotted. 21”
through 36” pipe has 3/8” holes.
24 A2PG241300P
30 A2PG301300P
36 A2PG361300P
1/4 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04CCS
6 APG06CCS
8 APG08CCS
10 APG10CCS
12 APG12CCS*
15 APG15CCS*
18 APG18CCS*
21 APG21CCS*
24 APG24CCS*
30 APG30CCS*
36 APG36CCS*
Loose Coupling
without Centerstop
4 APG04C
6 APG06C
8 APG08C
10 APG10C
12 APG12C*
15 APG15C*
18 APG18C*
21 APG21C*
24 APG24C*
30 APG30C*
36 APG36C*
Spigot Cap 4 APG04SC
6 APG06SC
8 APG08SC
10 APG10SC
12 APG12SC*
15 APG15SC*
18 APG18SC*
21 APG21SC*
24 APG24SC*
30 APG30SC*
36 APG36SC*
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
1/16 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L22B
6 APG06L22B
8 APG08L22B*
10 APG10L22B*
12 APG12L22B*
15 APG15L22B*
18 APG18L22B*
21 APG21L22B*
24 APG24L22B*
30 APG30L22B*
36 APG36L22B*
1/8 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L45B
6 APG06L45B
8 APG08L45B
10 APG10L45B*
12 APG12L45B*
15 APG15L45B*
18 APG18L45B*
21 APG21L45B*
24 APG24L45B*
30 APG30L45B*
36 APG36L45B*
1/4 Bend
(Bell-Bell)
4 APG04L90B
6 APG04L90B
8 APG08L90B
10 APG10L90B*
12 APG12L90B*
15 APG15L90B*
18 APG18L90B*
21 APG21L90B*
24 APG24L90B*
30 APG30L90B*
36 APG36L90B*
A-2000 Pipe Elbows
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
Double Gasket 4 APG04G
6 APG06G
8 APG08G
10 APG10G
12 APG12G
15 APG15G
18 APG18G
21 APG21G
24 APG24G
30 APG30G
36 APG36G
O-Ring Gasket 4 PERF APG04GO
For 4” and 6” perforated pipe
6 PERF APG06GO
Single Gasket 8 PERF APG08GO
10 PERF APG10GO
12 PERF APG12GO
15 PERF APG15GO
18 PERF APG18GO
21 PERF APG21GO
24 PERF APG24GO
For 8” thru 36” perforated and
drainage pipe
30 PERF APG30GO
36 PERF APG36GO
Manhole Sleeve for
A-Lok Connection
8 APG08MHC
10 APG10MHC
12 APG12MHC
15 APG15MHC
18 APG18MHC
21 APG21MHC
24 APG24MHC
30 APG30MHC
36 APG36MHC
*For 21” diameter and larger pipe, the boot
manufacturers recommend using two stainless
steel clamp assemblies (with two screws
per assembly) per boot. Clamps should be

12 12.80 PFAPG 12 GM
15 15.66 PFAPG 15 GM
18 19.15 PFAPG 18 GM
21 22.59 PFAPG 21 GM
24 25.58 PFAPG 24 GM
30 32.15 PFAPG 30 GM
36 38.74 PFAPG 36 GM
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
Reducing Inline Wye
with A-2000 Branch
6x6x4 APG06YB4B
8v8v4 APG086B4B
8x8x6 APG08YB6B*
10x10x4 APG10YB4B*
10x10x6 APG10YB6B*
10x10x8 APG10YB8B*
12x12x4 APG12YB4B*
12x12x6 APG12YB6B*
12x12x8 APG12YB8B*
12x12x10 APG12YB10B*
15x15x4 APG15YB4B*
15x15x6 APG15YB6B*
15x15x8 APG15YB8B*
15x15x10 APG15YB10B*
15x15x12 APG15YB12B*
18x18x4 APG18YB4B*
18x18x6 APG18YB6B*
18x18x8 APG18YB8B*
18x18x10 APG18YB10B*
18x18x12 APG18YB12B*
18x18x15 APG18YB15B*
21x21x4 APG21YB4B*
21x21x6 APG21YB4B*
21x21x8 APG21YB8B*
21x21x10 APG21YB10B*
21x21x12 APG21YB10B*
21x21x15 APG21YB15B*
21x21x18 APG21YB18B*
24x24x4 APG24YB4B*
24x24x6 APG24YB6B*
24x24x8 APG24YB8B*
24x24x10 APG24YB10B*
24x24x12 APG24YB12B*
24x24x15 APG24YB15B*
24x24x18 APG24YB18B*
24x24x21 APG24YB21B*
30x30x4 APG30YB4B*
30x30x6 APG30YB6B*
30x30x8 APG30YB8B*
30x30x10 APG30YB10B*
30x30x12 APG30YB12B*
30x30x15 APG30YB15B*
30x30x18 APG30YB18B*
30x30x21 APG30YB21B*
30x30x24 APG30YB24B*
36x36x4 APG36YB4B*
36x36x6 APG36YB6B*
36x36x8 APG36YB8B*
36x36x10 APG36YB10B*
36x36x12 APG36YB12B*
36x36x15 APG36YB15B*
36x36x18 APG36YB18B*
36x36x21 APG36YB21B*
36x36x24 APG36YB24B*
36x36x30 APG36YB30B*
Wye’s
4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           5
Type Available Sizes
(inches)

18x18x4 APG18YB435__*
18x18x6 APG18YB635__*
21x21x4 APG21YB435__*
21x21x6 APG21YB635__*
24x24x4 APG24YB435__*
24x24x6 APG24YB635__*
30x30x4 APG30YB435__*
30x30x6 APG30YB635__*
36x36x4 APG36YB435__*
36x36x6 APG36YB635__*
Non-Reducing Inline Wye
with A-2000 Branch
4x4x4 APG04TB4B
6x6x6 APG06TB6B
8x8x8 APG08TB8B
10x10x10 APG10TB10B*
12x12x12 APG12TB12B*
15x15x15 APG15TB15B*
18x18x18 APG18TB18B*
21x21x21 APG21TB21B*
24x24x24 APG24TB24B*
30x30x30 APG30TB30B*
36x36x36 APG36TB36B*
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
Non-Reducing Inline Tee

12x12x6 APG12TB635__*
15x15x4 APG15TB435__*
15x15x6 APG15TB635__*
18x18x4 APG18TB435__*
18x18x6 APG18TB635__*
21x21x4 APG21TB435__*
21x21x6 APG21TB635__*
24x24x4 APG24TB435__*
24x24x6 APG24TB635__*
30x30x4 APG30TB435__*
30x30x6 APG30TB635__**
36x36x4 APG36TB435__*
36x36x6 APG30TB635__*
Tee Wye 8x8x4 APG08TY4*
8x8x6 APG08TY6*
10x10x4 APG10TY4*
10x10x6 APG10TY6*
12x12x4 APG12TY4*
12x12x6 APG12TY6*
Non-Reducing Inline Tee
with A-2000 Branch
4x4x4 APG04TB4B
6x6x6 APG06TB6B
8x8x8 APG08TB8B
10x10x10 APG10TB10B*
12x12x12 APG12TB12B*
15x15x15 APG15TB15B*
18x18x18 APG18TB18B*
21x21x21 APG21TB21B*
24x24x24 APG24TB24B*
30x30x30 APG30TB30B*
36x36x36 APG36TB36B*
Tee’s
6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           7
Type Available Sizes
(inches)
Part Number
Reducing Inline Tee with A-2000 Branch 6x6x4 APG06TB4B**
8x8x4 APG08TB4B
8x8x6 APG08TB6B
10x10x4 APG10TB4B*
10x10x6 APG10TB6B*
10x10x8 APG10TB8B*
12x12x4 APG12TB4B*
12x12x6 APG12TB6B*
12x12x8 APG12TB8B*
12x12x10 APG12TB10B*
15x15x4 APG15TB4B*
15x15x6 APG15TB6B*
15x15x8 APG15TB8B*
15x15x10 APG15TB10B*
15x15x12 APG15TB12B*
18x18x4 APG18TB4B*
18x18x6 APG18TB6B*
18x18x8 APG18TB8B*
18x18x10 APG18TB10B*
18x18x12 APG18TB12B*
18x18x15 APG18TB15B*
21x21x4 APG24TB4B*
21x21x6 APG24TB6B*
21x21x8 APG24TB8B*
21x21x10 APG24TB10B*
21x21x12 APG24TB12B*
21x21x15 APG24TB15B*
21x21x18 APG24TB18B*
24x24x4 APG24TB4B*
24x24x6 APG24TB6B*
24x24x8 APG24TB8B*
24x24x10 APG24TB10B*
24x24x12 APG24TB12B*
24x24x15 APG24TB15B*
24x24x18 APG24TB18B*
24x24x21 APG24TB21B*
30x30x4 APG30TB4B*
30x30x8 APG30TB6B*
30x30x8 APG30TB8B*
30x30x10 APG30TB10B*
30x30x12 APG30TB12B*
30x30x15 APG30TB15B*
30x30x18 APG30YB18B*
30x30x21 APG30YB21B*
30x30x24 APG30YB24B*
36x36x4 APG36TB4B*
36x36x6 APG36TB6B*
36x36x8 APG36TB8B*
36x36x10 APG36TB10B*
36x36x12 APG36TB12B*
36x36x15 APG36TB15B*
36x36x18 APG36YB18B*
36x36x21 APG36YB21B*
36x36x24 APG36YB24B*
36x36x30 APG36YB30B*

18x6 APX18Y635B__**
Note:
1. __ must be filled in to indicate type
of branch joint.
 G = Gasketed
 S = Solvent Weld
Notes:
1. Saddles are available in 6” thru 18” diameters.
2. Saddles include templates and stainless steel bands. Adhesive or gaskets
are not included and must be ordered separately.
Saddle Wye
A-2000 Branch
6x4 APX06Y4**
8x4 APX08Y4**
8x6 APX08Y6
10x4 APX10Y4**
10x6 APX10Y6
12x4 APX12Y4**
12x6 APX12Y6**
15x4 APX15Y4**
15x6 APX15Y6**
18x4 APX18Y4**
18x6 APX18Y6**
Notes:
1. Saddles are available in 6” thru 36” diameters.
2. All saddles include templates and stainless steel bands. Adhesive or
gaskets are not included and must be ordered separately.

24x6 APX245635B__**
30x4 APX30T435B__**
30x6 APX30T635B__**
36x4 APX36T435B__**
36x6 APX36T635B__**
Note:
1. __ must be filled in to indicate type
of branch joint.
 G = Gasketed
 S = Solvent Weld
Saddle Tee
A-2000 Branch
6x4 APX06T4B**
8x4 APX08T4B**
8x6 APX08T6B
10x4 APX10T4B**
10x6 APX10T6B
12x4 APX12T4B**
12x6 APX12T6B**
15x4 APX15T4B**
15x6 APX15T6B**
15x8 APX15T8B*
18x4 APX18T4B**
18x6 APX18T6B**
21x4 APX21T4B**
21x6 APX21T6B**
24x4 APX24T4B**
24x6 APX24T6B**
30x4 APX30T4B**
30x6 APX30T6B**
36x4 APX36T4B**
36x6 APX36T6B**
Notes:
1. Saddles are available in 6” thru 36” diameters.
2. All saddles include templates and stainless steel bands. Adhesive or
gaskets are not included and must be ordered separately.

Bell
 A-2000 Bell 4 APG04AD35BG*
 Adaptor (to SDR35 6 APG06AD35BG*
 Gasketed Bell)
 Bell Converter 4 APS04BC35BG*
 (Converts A-2000 6 APS06BC35BG*
 Bell to SDR35
 Gasketed Bell)
SDR 35
Bell
A-2000
Bell
 A-2000 4 APG0435S*
 Bell/SDR35 Spigot 6 APG0635S*
 Adaptor 8 APG0835S*
  10 APG1035S*
  12 APG1235S*
  15 APG1535S*
  18 APG1835S*
  21 APG2135S*
  24 APG2435S*
  30 APG3035S*
  36 APG3635S*
 A-2000 4 APB0435BS*
 Bell/SDR35 Bell 6 APB0635BS*
 Adaptor
 A-2000 4 APG04DWV*

 Plug 6 06MP
Note: 12” and larger Fernco couplings
are not inventoried and are available
on special order.
Stainless Steel
Straps
A-2000 Bell
Threaded Cleanout
Adaptors Coupling/Caps
8                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           9
	 Type Available Sizes Part
  (inches) Number
 Bushing 6 x 4 APG06BU4
  8 x 4 APG08BU4**
  8 x 6 APG08BU6
  10 x 4 APG10BU4*
  10 x 6 APG10BU6*
  10 x 8 APG10BU8*
  12 x 4 APG12BU4*
  12 x 6 APG12BU6*
  12 x 8 APG12BU8*
  12 x 10 APG12BU10*
  15 x 4 APG15BU4*
  15 x 6 APG15BU6*
  15 x 8 APG15BU8*
  15 x 10 APG15BU10*
  15 x 12 APG15BU12*
  18 x 4 APG18BU4*
  18 x 6 APG18BU6*
  18 x 8 APG18BU8*
  18 x 10 APG18BU10*
  18 x 12 APG18BU12*
  18 x 15 APG18BU15*
  21 x 4 APG21BU4*
  21 x 6 APG21BU6*
  21 x 8 APG21BU8*
  21 x 10 APG21BU10*
  21 x 12 APG21BU12*
  21 x 15 APG21BU15*
  21 x 18 APG21BU18*
  24 x 4 APG24BU4*
  24 x 6 APG24BU6*
  24 x 8 APG24BU8*
  24 x 10 APG24BU10*
  24 x 12 APG24BU12*
  24 x 15 APG24BU15*
  24 x 18 APG24BU18*
  24 x 21 APG24BU21*
  30 x 4 APG30BU4*
  30 x 6 APG30BU6*
  30 x 8 APG30BU8*
  30 x 10 APG30BU10*
  30 x 12 APG30BU12*
  30 x 15 APG30BU15*
  30 x 18 APG30BU18*
  30 x 21 APG24BU21*
  30 X 24 APG30BU24*
  36 x 4 APG36BU4*
  36 x 6 APG36BU6*
  36 x 8 APG36BU8*
  36 x 10 APG36BU10*
  36 x 12 APG36BU12*
  36 x 15 APG36BU15*
  36 x 18 APG36BU18*
  36 x 21 APG36BU21*
  36 x 24 APG36BU24*
  36 x 30 APG36BU30*
 Type Available Sizes Part
  (inches) Number
 Bushed Reducer 6 x 4 APG06BR4**
 (Bell/Bell) 8 x 4 APG08BR4**
  8 x 6 APG08BR6**
  10 x 4 APG10BR4*
  10 x 6 APG10BR6*
  10 x 8 APG10BR8*
  12 x 4 APG12BR4*
  12 x 6 APG12BR6*
  12 x 8 APG12BR8*
  12 x 10 APG12BR10*
  15 x 4 APG15BR4*
  15 x 6 APG15BR6*
  15 x 8 APG15BR8*
  15 x 10 APG15BR10*
  15 x 12 APG15BR12*
  18 x 4 APG18BR4*
  18 x 6 APG18BR6*
  18 x 8 APG18BR8*
  18 x 10 APG18BR10*
  18 x 12 APG18BR12*
  18 x 15 APG18BR15*
  21 x 4 APG21BR4*
  21 x 6 APG21BR6*
  21 x 8 APG21BR8*
  21 x 10 APG21BR10*
  21 x 12 APG21BR12*
  21 x 15 APG21BR15*
  21 x 18 APG21BR18*
  24 x 4 APG24BR4*
  24 x 6 APG24BR6*
  24 x 8 APG24BR8*
  24 x 10 APG24BR10*
  24 x 12 APG24BR12*
  24 x 15 APG24BR15*
  24 x 18 APG24BR18*
  24 x 21 APG24BR21*
  30 x 4 APG30BR4*
  30 x 6 APG30BR6*
  30 x 8 APG30BR8*
  30 x 10 APG30BR10*
  30 x 12 APG30BR12*
  30 x 15 APG30BR15*
  30 x 18 APG30BR18*
  30 x 21 APG30BR21*
  30 x 24 APG30BR24*
  36 x 4 APG36BR4*
  36 x 6 APG36BR6*
  36 x 8 APG36BR8*
  36 x 10 APG36BR10*
  36 x 12 APG36BR12*
  36 x 15 APG36BR15*
  36 x 18 APG36BR18*
  36 x 21 APG36BR21*
  36 x 24 APG36BR24*
  36 x 30 APG36BR30*
Bushings
(Spigot x Bell)
2) Change Diameters
D